
Sat 21st Sept 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Sun 22nd Sept 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Sun 22nd Sept 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Sat 28th Sept 6pm

Bishop's 

Pastoral 

Letter

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan TA covering in Bracknell - 2nd 

Collection - Cathedral

Sun 29th Sept 9am

Bishop's 

Pastoral 

Letter

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

TA covering in Bracknell - Rite of 

Acceptance into Order of 

Catechumens and Rite of 

Welcome - 2nd Collection - 

Cathedral

Sun 29th Sept 11am

Bishop's 

Pastoral 

Letter

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

TA covering in Bracknell - SA 

Harvest Mass - 2nd Collection - 

Cathedral

Sat 5th Oct 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

TA covering in Bracknell

Sun 6th Oct 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

TA covering in Bracknell

Sun 6th Oct 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

TA covering in Bracknell



Sat 12th Oct 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

MH away

Sun 13th Oct 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

MH away & TA 40th birthday

Sun 13th Oct 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

MH away & TA 40th birthday

Sat 19th Oct 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor MH away - 2nd Collection for 

Mission Sunday (APF)

Sun 20th Oct 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor MH away - 2nd Collection for 

Mission Sunday (APF)

Sun 20th Oct 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

MH away - 2nd Collection for 

Mission Sunday (APF) - 

Confirmation Candidates 

Congratulated

Sat 26th Oct 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa MH away

Sun 27th Oct 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa MH away

Sun 27th Oct 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa MH away

Thurs 31st Oct 7pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Overton - All Saints

Fri 1st Nov 9:15am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

All Saints



Fri 1st Nov 7:30pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

All Saints

Sat 2nd Nov 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

Bamenda Sunday

Sun 3rd Nov 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

Bamenda Sunday

Sun 3rd Nov 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

Bamenda Sunday

Sat 9th Nov 6pm
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

Sat 9th Nov 5:30pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Overton Mass

Sun 10th Nov 9am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Sun 10th Nov 11am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Sat 16th Nov 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

Sun 17th Nov 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

Sun 17th Nov 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor



Sat 23rd Nov 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa Youth Mass

Sun 24th Nov 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa National Youth Sunday

Sun 24th Nov 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa National Youth Sunday

Sat 30th Nov 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

1st Sun Advent

Sun 1st Dec 9am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

1st Sun Advent

Sun 1st Dec 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

1st Sun Advent & SA mass

Sat 7th Dec 6pm
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

2nd Sun Advent

Sun 8th Dec 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

2nd Sun Advent

Sun 8th Dec 11am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

2nd Sun Advent

Sat 14th Dec 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

3rd Sun Advent - GAUDETE

Sun 15th Dec 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

3rd Sun Advent - GAUDETE



Sun 15th Dec 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

3rd Sun Advent - GAUDETE

Sat 21st Dec 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa 4th Sun Advent

Sun 22nd Dec 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa 4th Sun Advent

Sun 22nd Dec 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa 4th Sun Advent

Tues 24th Dec 5pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
children

Christmas Eve Family Mass

Tues 24th Dec 10:30pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan Christmas Readings and Night 

Mass

Weds 25th Dec 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

Christmas Mass

Weds 25th Dec 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

Christmas Mass

Sat 28th Dec 6pm

Bishop's 

Pastoral 

Letter?

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Holy Family

Sun 29th Dec 9am

Bishop's 

Pastoral 

Letter?

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

Holy Family



Sun 29th Dec 11am

Bishop's 

Pastoral 

Letter?

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Holy Family

Sat 4th Jan 6pm
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Epiphany

Sun 5th Jan 9am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Epiphany

Sun 5th Jan 11am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Epiphany

Sat 11th Jan 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

Sun 12th Jan 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

Sun 12th Jan 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

FHC Celebration Mass - Creation

Sat 18th Jan 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Sun 19th Jan 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Sun 19th Jan 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa



Sat 25th Jan 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Sun 26th Jan 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Sun 26th Jan 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan FHC Celebration Mass - Special 

Gift

Sat 1st Feb 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

MH Away

Sun 2nd Feb 9am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

MH Away

Sun 2nd Feb 11am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

MH Away

Sat 8th Feb 5:30pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

Overton

Sat 8th Feb 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

Sun 9th Feb 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

Sun 11th Feb 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

Sat 15th Feb 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
2nd Collection - Anointing of the 

Sick



Sun 16th Feb 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
2nd Collection - Anointing of the 

Sick

Sun 16th Feb 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
2nd Collection - Anointing of the 

Sick

Sat 22nd Feb 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Sun 23rd Feb 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Sun 23rd Feb 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

Sat 1st Mar 6pm
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Sun 2nd Mar 9am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Sun 2nd Mar 11am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Sat 8th Mar 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

1st Sun Lent

Sun 9th Mar 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

1st Sun Lent

Sun 9th Mar 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor 1st Sun Lent - FHC Mass - God's 

Word



Sat 15th Mar 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa 2nd Sun Lent

Sun 16th Mar 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa 2nd Sun Lent

Sun 16th Mar 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa 2nd Sun Lent - SA Mass

Sat 22nd Mar 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

3rd Sun Lent - 1st Scrutiny

Sun 23rd Mar 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

3rd Sun Lent

Sun 23rd Mar 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

3rd Sun Lent

Sat 29th Mar 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

4th Sun Lent - Laetare Sunday - 

2nd Collection (Clergy 

Assistance Fund)

Sun 30th Mar 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

4th Sun Lent - Laetare Sunday - 

2nd Collection (Clergy 

Assistance Fund) - 2nd Scrutiny

Sun 30th Mar 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

4th Sun Lent - Laetare Sunday - 

2nd Collection (Clergy 

Assistance Fund) - FHC Mass - 

Friendship and Peace

Sat 5th Apr 6pm
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

5th Sun Lent



Sun 6th Apr 9am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

5th Sun Lent

Sun 6th Apr 11am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

5th Sun Lent

Sat 12th Apr 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Palm Sunday

Sun 13th Apr 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Palm Sunday

Sun 13th Apr 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

Palm Sunday

Thurs 17th Apr 7:30pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Maundy Thursday Mass of Last 

Supper

Fri 18th Apr 3pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa Good Friday Passion Liturgy

Sat 19th Apr 8:30pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa Easter Vigil

Sun 20th Apr 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan Easter Sunday

Sun 20th Apr 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan Easter Sunday

Sat 26th Apr 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Divine Mercy Sunday



Sun 27th Apr 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Divine Mercy Sunday

Sun 27th Apr 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Divine Mercy Sunday - FHC Joy

Sat 3rd May 6pm
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

3rd Sun Easter

Sun 4th May 9am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

3rd Sun Easter

Sun 4th May 11am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

3rd Sun Easter

Sat 10th May 5:30pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Overton Mass

Sat 10th May 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

4th Sun Easter - Vocations 

Sunday - 2nd Collection (Clergy 

Training)

Sun 11th May 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

4th Sun Easter - Vocations 

Sunday - 2nd Collection (Clergy 

Training)

Sun 11th May 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

4th Sun Easter - Vocations 

Sunday - 2nd Collection (Clergy 

Training)

Sat 17th May 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa 5th Sun Easter

Sun 18th May 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa 5th Sun Easter



Sun 18th May 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa 5th Sun Easter

Sat 24th May 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

6th Sun Easter

Sun 25th May 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

6th Sun Easter

Sun 25th May 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

6th Sun Easter

Sat 31st May 6pm
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor Ascension Sunday - 2nd 

Collection Communications

Sun 1st Jun 9am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor Ascension Sunday - 2nd 

Collection Communications

Sun 1st Jun 11am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor Ascension Sunday - 2nd 

Collection Communications

Sat 7th Jun 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

Pentecost Vigil

Sun 8th Jun 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Pentecost

Sun 8th Jun 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan Pentecost & PT 40th 

anniversary

Sat 14th Jun 6pm
Pastoral 

Letter?

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa Trinity Sunday



Sun 15th Jun 9am
Pastoral 

Letter?

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa Trinity Sunday

Sun 15th Jun 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa Trinity Sunday & Balloon Mass

Sat 21st Jun 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

Corpus Christi & MH away

Sun 22nd Jun 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

Corpus Christi & MH away

Sun 22nd Jun 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

Corpus Christi & MH away

Sat 28th Jun 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Ss Peter and Paul - 2nd 

Collection Peter's Pence & MH 

away

Sun 29th Jun 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Ss Peter and Paul - 2nd 

Collection Peter's Pence & MH 

away

Sun 29th Jun 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Ss Peter and Paul - 2nd 

Collection Peter's Pence & MH 

away

Sat 5th Jul 6pm
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

possible TA away

Sun 6th Jul 9am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

possible TA away

Sun 6th Jul 11am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

possible TA away



Sat 12th Jul 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
possible TA away & 2nd 

Collection - AOS

Sun 13th Jul 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
possible TA away & 2nd 

Collection - AOS

Sun 13th Jul 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
possible TA away & 2nd 

Collection - AOS

Sat 19th Jul 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

possible MH away - Mission Trip

Sun 20th Jul 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

possible MH away - Mission Trip

Sun 20th Jul 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

possible MH away - Mission Trip

Sat 26th Jul 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

possible MH away - Mission Trip

Sun 27th Jul 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

possible MH away - Mission Trip

Sun 27th Jul 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

possible MH away - Mission Trip

Sat 2nd Aug 6pm
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Sun 3rd Aug 9am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa



Sun 3rd Aug 11am
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Sat 9th Aug 6pm
Dcn Pat 

O'Connell

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Sun 10th Aug 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Sun 10th Aug 11am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat O'Connell

Sat 16th Aug 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Sun 17th Aug 9am
Dcn Pat 

Taylor

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Fr Mark Hogan

Sun 17th Aug 11am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Fr Mark Hogan

Sat 23rd Aug 6pm
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa
Dcn Pat Taylor

Sun 24th Aug 9am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

Sun 24th Aug 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan
Dcn Pat Taylor

Sat 30th Aug 6pm
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa



Sun 31st Aug 9am
Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Fr Thom 

Amungwa

Sun 31st Aug 11am
Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Mark 

Hogan

Fr Thom 

Amungwa


